Overall

0-0

DATE

Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.

Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.

Apr.
Apr.
Apr.

AStringer Tournament
*District Game

1"
14
18
21
23
23
25
28
5
7
12
12
14
21
22
26
28
28
30
1

2
4
4
9
1
1
16
19
23
25
25

2019 Baseball Schedule/Results

Conference
0-0

OPPONENT
PCS

PCs
Columbia
Leake
Mendenhall
Magee
Brookhaven
Brookhaven
Columbia
Leake
Newton Academy”
West Jones”
Enterprise®
Jackson Victors
TriCounty
Hartfield*
Hartfield®
Hartfield*

St. Andrew’s
Jackson Victors
East Rankin*
East Rankin*
East Rankin*
Lamar*
Lamar*
Lamar*
Silliman
Silliman
Copiah*
Copiah*
Copiah*

Playoffs begin the week of April 29th

Home Away Neutral
0-0 0-0 0-0

LOCATION
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Mendenhall
Home
Away
Away
Away
Stringer
Stringer
Stringer
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away

JV

4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00

4:00
4:00
5:00
4:00

4:00
4:00
4:00

12:00
4:00
4:00

4:00

4:30
4:30
4:00

JV Record
0-0

\')
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00

11:00
1:00
6:00
6:00
7:00
6:00

12:45
3:00
7:30
6:00
6:00
6:00
4:00
6:00
2:00
6:00
6:00
4:00
6:00
6:00
4:00
6:00
6:30
6:30
6:00
4:00
6:00



